
CENTRAL AB’s

DEFINITIVE

LISTING! 

CENTER PAGES

OPEN HOUSE

YOUR HOUSE

OPEN WARM DESIGN
HIGH CEILINGS, BIG WINDOWS and dark warm colors.

Big Island, granite counters and large pantry.

ULTIMATE PRIVACY from the hot tub to the treed back yard 

OPEN HOUSE:  Saturday, December 17, 2-4 pm

99 Wilkinson Circle

View our complete publication ONLINE atView our complete publication ONLINE at  www.yourhouseyourhome.comwww.yourhouseyourhome.com

For further info on this multiple listing service home, 
see page 5 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

Merry Christmas!
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

 

•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••

LIFE ON THE EDGELIFE ON THE EDGE
Edge of the water that is !! Imagine living 
in this amazing 4 bed 4 bath luxury home 

with  water & dock off your back deck. Dual 
furnace & dual A/C New 3384 sq. ft. 2 story 
home at desirable Meridian Beach Estates. 

$799,000 CALL GARRY 340-6789

SMALL TOWN CHARMSMALL TOWN CHARM
Upgraded bungalow with double 
heated garage on a lovely big lot 

in the small town of Alix.
Drive a little, save a lot, only

$279,000 CALL GARRY 340-6789

BENTLEYBENTLEY
Beautiful 3 bed, 2 bath 

manufactured home. Updated 
shingles, siding, windows, paint, 
sunken living room, ensuite. 

Immediate possession. $55,000

LOVELY 60+ CONDOLOVELY 60+ CONDO
2 bedroom condo, south 

balcony. Optional dining. Immed. 
Possession. Htd parking/elevator
$169,000 CALL GARRY 340-6789

LIFE AT THE LAKELIFE AT THE LAKE
Walkout hillside bungalow with 

gorgeous panoramic view of Gull Lake, 
with attached garage, man cave, pole 
shed, horse shelter all on 4.25 acres.
$685,000.  CALL GARRY 340-6789

Thank you to all my clients friends and family. Merry Christmas and best wishes for 2017.

Please visit our website at www.kevinglover.ca  for all of our listings.  403-346-8900

Rick
Burega

403.350.6023403.350.6023 403-350-6023 • rickburega@royallepage.ca403-350-6023 • rickburega@royallepage.ca

What a view... from your 
Brand New Acreage! Open 

concept modifi ed Bi-level with 
1584 sq. ft. Private master has 
5 pc ensuite & W/I closet. W/O 

bsmt, triple garage. 2 acres. 
unbeatable value.

$534,900$534,900

Mint Condition-  Very nice 
modifi ed bilevel on a quite close. 

Offers 5 bdrms & 3 baths. Awesome 
FR with extra lighting and large 
windows. Beautiful kitchen has 
newer S/S appliances. Corner 
pantry & eating bar. Freshly 

painted-just move in.

$409,900$409,900

Talk about curb appeal - This 
one is loaded with extras like 

large covered entry, vinyl fence 
& backing onto a green. Fully 
fi nished 5 bdrm/3 bath home, 
gas FP, jet tub, in-fl oor heat & 

more. Call Rick.

$464,900$464,900

Backing onto a Greenbelt! 
Spacous two storey on a 

large lot. Vaulted ceilings, 
gas fi replace, fam room off 

the kitchen, large master has 
luxurious ensuite. Main fl oor 

offi ce. Deck and patio.

$395,000$395,000

Live at the Lake - Rustic 
but modern cabin! New vinyl 

windows, shingles & insulation. 
Two tier deck, nicely landscaped 
lot & fi repit area. Open beam 
interior & gas FP. Call Rick.

$549,900$549,900

Cute bungalow with excellent 
upgrades! Professionally 

done. Huge 26x28 garage is 
heated and 220 power. Ground 

level deck with hot tub too. 
Call Rick.

$239,900$239,900

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

ACREAGE! Gorgeous 
2 year old walkout! 
10.95 acres! 5 minutes 
south of Rimbey.

ACREAGE! Very 
private 8.33 acres, 
munutes from Rocky, 
1517 sq ft, 1996 
mobile.

JUST LISTED! Black-
falds 2 year old 1593 
sq ft two storey walk-
out. Shows great!

PINE LAKE RESORT 
HOME! Incredible 
value! two storey log 
home!

5125-62 ST, #11 Adult 
townhome - gas fi re-
place, deck 2 bed-
rooms, plus garage.

JUST LISTED Top 
fl oor, 2 bedroom con-
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